B/H Gujarati Vadi Nr Gardan Mota Gundala, Mota Gundala, Jetpur, Rajkot, Gujarat,
360370. 5. SAGATHIYA AMIT C/O Yogi Automation Near Raviraj Plastic Survey
No 214, Plot No 5 Yogi Automation Veraval (Shapar), Rajkot, Gujarat, 360024.
Loan Account No. LNRKTLAP-07240219836 & LNRKTLAP-07240219839

01.10.2025 13-10-2025 Rs. 7,12,365.8/- (Rupees
Seven Lac Twelve Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty Five and

Eight Paise) by way of out-
standing principal, arrears

(including accrued late
charges) and interest till

07.10.2025

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Substituted Service Of Notice U/S.13 (2) Of Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002.